IP100/200-SERIES
Insertion Paddlewheel Flow Sensor
Seametrics Incorporated • 253.872.0284 • www.seametrics.com
GENERAL INFORMATION
The IP100/200-Series are adjustable depth insertion paddle-
wheels that come in brass, PVC, or 316 stainless models to fi t
3” to 40” pipe.  Adapters mate with standard 1-1/2” (11x/21x)
or 2” (15x/25x), or PVC (11x/21x) NPT threaded fi ttings such as

Seametrics Incorporated • 19026 72nd Avenue South • Kent,  Washington 98032 • USA LT-65650025r1.0-20150904
9/4/15
HOW TO ORDER
Se
ns
or
 O
nl
y
Description Size Material Options (110/210) Options (150/250)
Sensor Only.    3” -  12” = IP110
12” -  40” = IP210
Hot Tap
  3” -  12” = IP150
12” -  40” = IP250
Brass = B
316 SS = S
PVC = P
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar® = -01
Brass Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
SS Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
Micropower Pickup = -04
Standard Power, LMI 4-pin Connector = -06
Stnd Power, Seametrics Ctrl Connector = -07
Brass Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -23
SS Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -24
Old Style Adapter 1 ½” NPT = -35
*Immersible = -40
12” Extension (200 Series Only) = -72
Roytronic® Series-A 5-Pin Connector =  -106
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar® = -01
Micropower Pickup = -04
Standard Power, LMI 4-pin Connector = -06
Standard Power, Seametrics Control Connector = -07
316 SS Valve Assembly = -08
No Valve Assembly = -09
*Immersible = -40
12” Extension (200 Series Only) = -72
Roytronic® Series-A 5-Pin Connector = -106
FT
43
0
M
ou
nt
ed
on
 S
en
so
r
Description Size Material Options (113/213) Options (153/253)
Rate & total
indicator with
pulse,  exter-
nally powered
(FT430)
mounted on
the sensor.
  3” -  12” = IP113
12” -  40” = IP213
Hot Tap
  3” -  12” = IP153
12” -  40” = IP253
Brass = B
316 SS= S
PVC = P
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar® = -01
Brass Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
SS Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
Brass Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -23
SS Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -24
Tamper Evident Kit = -32